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ALL FTINDS

Govemmental (a) Proprietarv (b Total Actual (c) Budget (d)
Revenus and Uther -l'irancins Sources

Taxes Levied on Property 915.513 915 513 891,729

Less: Uncollected Property liles-Lew Yeil 0

Net Current Property Taxes 915 I 9tl E9t./29
Delrnquent 1'ropefiy laxcs 0

TIF Revenues 7 \3,424

Other Cir-v Taxe s 2.346 2,34b 9,9.+8

Licenses and Permits 50.696 0 50,696 49.14

Use of Money and Propert-v 10.1 83 0 1 0,1 83 I 0,000

lntergovernmental 298.144 0 298,141 )6q 0q )

Chuges for Fees and Sewice 1.751 0 1,751 1,3 50

Special Assessments 82,716 0 82,746 72,518

Miscellaneous r 02_315 0 102,3 15 I 65,041

Other Finmcing Souces 267 -156 0 267.156 )t 000

Transl'ers In 239.156 0 ?lq l 56 392,771

Total ReYenues and Other Sources 2.471.120 0 2,471,120 2.603,050

Expenditures and Other Financing Llses

Public Saf'ety 701,987 701,987 708,00i

Public Wolks I17 n6) 23'1.062 286.269

Health and Socral Seruices 0

Culture and Recrealion 49.591 49,591 59.31

Community md Economic Development 803.1 82 6UJ, I 62 823.124

General Gov€tment I 99.689 I 99,689 204, / 44

Debt Senice 205,899 205.899 206,1 8l
Capital Prolects 53 5.1 4 397.000

Total Governmental Activities Expenditures 2,732,557 2.688,63 5

RUSINL,SS'IYPE ACTIVITTES 0 U 0

Total -4.11 Expenditures ,71) 557 0 ) 7t) 557 2,688.63 5

Other I inancing LIses 239.156 0 )i0 1 56

'I-rans1'ers Out 239-156 0 239,t56 392,171

Total All Expenditures/and Other Financing flse 2,971"713 0 2 971 713 3,081,,+06

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (LInder) Expenditures/and Other Financing Uses -500"593 0 -500,593 -,+78,356

Beginning Fund Balance July 1, 2020 824.00 I 0 824,00 I 824.001

Ending Fund Balance June 30, 202 1 323,408 323 408 345.645

NOTE - These balances do not include the following, which were not budgeted md are not available fbr city operations:

Non-budgeted Internal Servlce | llnds
0 0
Pnvate Purpose I rust lunds
0

q.gency l, unds
0

Indebtedness at June 30,2021 Amount Indebtedness at June 30,2021 Amount
General Obligation Debt 1,350,000 Other Long-Term Debt 0

Revenue Dcbt 0 Short-Tem Debt 0

TII Revenue Debt 0

General Obligation Debt Limit 18,654.,+75

The forsoins report is correct to the best of my knowledee md belief
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